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Monday   10:00 am Lanes 13 - 18St-Hyacinthe
Thanks for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 15 2 Jean-Guy Mercier 117 63 1018 19 95323 92839 1153 3349 1243 3619
2 14 1 Martin Lavoie 103 77 1046 0 95532 94383 1180 3318 1223 3489
3 13 3 Jeannine Bilodeau 101 79 1012 24 95169 91227 1171 3240 1216 3546
4 16 5 Martial Menard 101 79 975 51 94282 87523 1131 3223 1192 3491
5 18 4 Andre Pronovost 89 91 1032 9 94422 93312 1188 3378 1230 3504
6 17 6 Jean-Guy Robineau 74 106 961 62 92330 86819 1176 3409 1233 3580

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 Martial Menard 1039 1161 1185 3385 12 <---> Andre Pronovost 988 1116 1117 3221 2
15-16 Martin Lavoie 1082 1051 1121 3254 6 <---> Jean-Guy Robineau 1112 1072 1057 3241 7
17-18 Jean-Guy Mercier 1098 1115 1079 3292 11 <---> Jeannine Bilodeau 984 1110 1028 3122 1

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1185 Martial Menard 1121 Martin Lavoie 1117 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Serie 3385 Martial Menard 3292 Jean-Guy Mercier 3254 Martin Lavoie

Men Handicap Game 300 Martial Menard 279 Jean-Guy Robineau 278 Jean-Louis Martel
Handicap Series 772 Martial Menard 753 Jean-Guy Robineau 751 Jean-Louis Martel

Women Handicap Game 258 Therese Languirand 247 Francine Pelletier 239 Christiane Laporte
Handicap Series 672 Gisele Nault 646 Therese Languirand 625 Francine Pelletier

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1243 Jean-Guy Mercier 1233 Jean-Guy Robineau 1230 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Serie 3619 Jean-Guy Mercier 3580 Jean-Guy Robineau 3546 Jeannine Bilodeau

Bowlers must have a minimum of 62 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Handicap Game 300 Jean-Louis Martel 300 Martial Menard 300 Jean-Guy Robineau
Handicap Series 838 Jean-Guy Robineau 824 Jean-Guy Mercier 804 Martial Menard

Women Handicap Game 281 Francine Pelletier 279 Therese Languirand 279 Lise Parent
279 Pierrette Lefebvre 279 Jeannine Bilodeau

Handicap Series 777 Pauline Robidoux 772 Therese Languirand 757 Francine Pelletier

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 224.92 Jean-Louis Martel 222.57 Jean-Guy Robineau 221.60 Claude Aime
Women 217.78 Therese Languirand 208.06 Jeannine Bilodeau 202.88 Francine Pelletier

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jean-Louis Martel 16869 75 224 300 779 240 233 278 751
Jean-Guy Robineau 19364 87 222 300 838 279 258 216 753
Claude Aime 16620 75 221 279 789 216 247 216 679
Jean-Guy Mercier 18574 84 221 279 824 228 215 226 669
Martial Menard 19161 87 220 300 804 194 300 278 772
Andre Pronovost 19057 87 219 299 743 a219 a219 a219 657
Martin Lavoie 14877 69 215 299 762 227 264 223 714
Michel Lainesse 15145 72 210 279 753 258 185 197 640
Jacques Loiselle 18140 87 208 290 723 a208 a208 a208 624
Andre Martin 11789 57 206 268 736 a206 a206 a206 618
Gilles Lafontaine 16668 81 205 261 710 214 246 217 677
Aurele Fredette 16016 78 205 268 688 211 233 204 648
Denis Brodeur 18477 90 205 289 756 222 226 235 683
Jean-Pierre Belanger 13543 66 205 289 719 a205 a205 a205 615

" Women
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Therese Languirand 16116 74 217 279 772 185 203 258 646
Jeannine Bilodeau 16229 78 208 279 708 184 217 182 583
Francine Pelletier 17042 84 202 281 757 194 184 247 625
Pierrette Lefebvre 15178 75 202 279 702 a202 a202 a202 606
Christiane Laporte 16769 84 199 259 713 201 166 239 606
Monique Borduas 7628 39 195 265 672 0
Lise Parent 13857 72 192 279 692 196 230 178 604
Cecile Nault 14958 78 191 277 675 145 230 188 563
Claudette Graveline 15960 84 190 258 691 166 216 214 596
Louise Duperron 7947 42 189 269 673 185 224 205 614
Celine Durand 13620 72 189 254 713 162 190 226 578
Diane Lamoureux 13866 75 184 277 699 178 185 177 540
Pauline Robidoux 14367 78 184 278 777 193 177 175 545
France Pelletier 10995 60 183 256 666 172 159 225 556
Lucie Graveline 3260 18 181 222 587 206 200 173 579
Monique Perreault 5413 30 180 259 627 0
Gisele Nault 15151 84 180 269 692 234 214 224 672
Line Roberge 15038 90 167 234 596 200 210 173 583

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Martin Lavoie  Lane 14  HDCP=0  Ave=1046
Michel Lainesse 15145 72 210 279 753 258 185 197 640
Christiane Laporte 16769 84 199 259 713 201 166 239 606
Aurele Fredette 16016 78 205 268 688 211 233 204 648
Therese Languirand 16116 74 217 279 772 185 203 258 646
Martin Lavoie 14877 69 215 299 762 227 264 223 714

2 - Jean-Guy Mercier  Lane 15  HDCP=19  Ave=1018
Andre Martin 11789 57 206 268 736 a206 a206 a206 618
Lucie Graveline 3260 18 181 222 587 206 200 173 579
Denis Brodeur 18477 90 205 289 756 222 226 235 683
Gilles Lafontaine 16668 81 205 261 710 214 246 217 677
Jean-Guy Mercier 18574 84 221 279 824 228 215 226 669

3 - Jeannine Bilodeau  Lane 13  HDCP=24  Ave=1012
Lise Parent 13857 72 192 279 692 196 230 178 604
Celine Durand 13620 72 189 254 713 162 190 226 578
Pierrette Lefebvre 15178 75 202 279 702 a202 a202 a202 606
Claude Aime 16620 75 221 279 789 216 247 216 679
Jeannine Bilodeau 16229 78 208 279 708 184 217 182 583

4 - Andre Pronovost  Lane 18  HDCP=9  Ave=1032
Cecile Nault 14958 78 191 277 675 145 230 188 563
Claudette Graveline 15960 84 190 258 691 166 216 214 596
Jacques Loiselle 18140 87 208 290 723 a208 a208 a208 624
Jean-Louis Martel 16869 75 224 300 779 240 233 278 751
Andre Pronovost 19057 87 219 299 743 a219 a219 a219 657

5 - Martial Menard  Lane 16  HDCP=51  Ave=975
Louise Duperron 7947 42 189 269 673 185 224 205 614
Gisele Nault 15151 84 180 269 692 234 214 224 672
Diane Lamoureux 13866 75 184 277 699 178 185 177 540
Francine Pelletier 17042 84 202 281 757 194 184 247 625
Martial Menard 19161 87 220 300 804 194 300 278 772

6 - Jean-Guy Robineau  Lane 17  HDCP=62  Ave=961
Pauline Robidoux 14367 78 184 278 777 193 177 175 545
France Pelletier 10995 60 183 256 666 172 159 225 556
Jean-Pierre Belanger 13543 66 205 289 719 a205 a205 a205 615
Line Roberge 15038 90 167 234 596 200 210 173 583
Jean-Guy Robineau 19364 87 222 300 838 279 258 216 753
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